 Senators for Academic Year 2022-23
	Name
	Division
	Email Address

	Matthew Goldstein, President
	Liberal Studies & Language Arts
	mgoldstein@peralta.edu

	Jennifer Fowler, Vice President
	Liberal Studies & Language Arts
	jfowler@peralta.edu

	Andrew Park, Treasurer
	Faculty At-large
	bpark@peralta.edu

	Marissa Nakano, Secretary
	Student Services
	mnakano@peralta.edu

	Jeffrey Sanceri, DAS Rep.
	LSLA (nonvoting member)
	jsanceri@peralta.edu

	Khalilah Beal-Uribe
	Faculty At-large, Fulltime
	rkaeser@peralta.edu

	Andrew Park
	Faculty At-large, Fulltime
	bpark@peralta.edu

	Sue Altenbach
	Faculty At-large, Adjunct
	saltenbach@peralta.edu

	George Cruz
	Career Workforce Education, Fulltime
	gcruz@peralta.edu

	Bruce Pettyjohn
	Career Workforce Education, Fulltime
	rpettyjohn@peralta.edu

	PJ Shelton
	Career Workforce Education, Adjunct
	 pshelton@peralta.edu

	Matthew Goldstein
	LSLA, Fulltime
	mgoldstein@peralta.edu

	Jennifer Fowler
	LSLA, Fulltime
	jfowler@peralta.edu

	Kwesi Wilson
	LSLA, Adjunct
	kwilson@peralta.edu

	Cady Carmichael
	STEM, Fulltime
	kbealuribe@peralta.edu

	Rich  Kaeser
	STEM, Fulltime
	rkaeser@peralta.edu

	Jacob Schlegel
	STEM, Adjunct
	jshlegel@peralta.edu

	Jacinda Marshall
	Student Services, Fulltime
	jmarshall@peralta.edu

	Marissa Nakano
	Student Services, Fulltime
	mnakano@peralta.edu

	Vacant
	Student Services, Adjunct
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Name  Division  Email Address  

Matthew Goldstein, President  Liberal Studies & Language Arts  mgoldstein@peralta.edu  

Jennifer Fowler, Vice President  Liberal Studies & Language Arts  jfowler@peralta.edu  

Andrew Park,  Treasurer  Faculty At - large  bpark@peralta.edu  

Marissa Nakano, Secretary  Student Services  mnakano@peralta.edu  

Jeffrey Sanceri, DAS Rep.  LSLA ( nonvoting member)  jsanceri@peralta.edu  

Khalilah  Beal - Uribe  Faculty At - large, Fulltime  rkaeser @peralta.edu  

Andrew Park  Faculty  At - large, Fulltime  bpark@peralta.edu  

Sue Altenbach  Faculty At - large, Adjunct  saltenbach@peralta.edu  

George Cruz  Career Workforce Education, Fulltime  gcruz @peralta.edu  

Bruce Pettyjohn  Career Workforce Education, Fulltime  rpettyjohn@peralta.edu  

P J   Shelton  Career Workforce Education, Adjunct    pshelton@peralta.edu  

Matthew Goldstein  LSLA, Fulltime  mgoldstein@peralta.edu  

Jennifer Fowler  LSLA, Fulltime  jfowler@peralta.edu  

Kwesi Wilson  LSLA, Adjunct  kwilson@peralta.edu  

Cady   C armichael  STEM, Fulltime  kbealuribe @peralta.edu  

Rich     Kaeser  STEM, Fulltime  rkaeser@peralta.edu  

Jacob Schlegel  STEM, Adjunct  jshlegel @peralta.edu  

Jacinda Marshall  Student Services, Fulltime  jmarshall@peralta.edu  

Marissa Nakano  Student Services, Fulltime  mnakano@peralta.edu  

Vacant  Student Services, Adjunct     

 

